
Coaches Order
Session:  Gold/Platinum+ Finals (Female) Tuesday Jul 2, 2024 from 8:00am to 11:00am  

Level: GOLD, PLATINUM, USAIGC PREMIER

DateTime: 2024/7/1 6:42 pm  

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor

USAIGC/ IAIGC World Championship 2024

Vault 1

1 7000 Ariana Cariddo Gotham PL

2 6040 Lianna Mussilo New Image G A

3 6041 Savannah Pepe New Image G A

4 6052 Betsy Austin West Side G A

5 6051 Allison Gribnau West Side G A

6 6006 Katarina Carbonaro GMGCCenter G A

7 6010 Chloe Lynaugh GMGCCenter G A

8 6047 Kelsea Campbell Widnes G A

9 6001 Kylie DeVincenzo Aeon G A

10 6031 Victoria O&#039;Brien Axiom G A

11 6044 Angelica Wooding Neu Era G A

Uneven Bars 1

1 6017 Sophie Torres GMGCCenter G B

2 6013 Kaleigh Thomas GMGCCenter G B

3 6008 Gianna Lopera GMGCCenter G B

4 6000 Hope Gasperino Aeon G B

5 6003 Ruby McLaughlin Aeon G B

6 7007 Lillian Higgins Neu Era G B

7 6036 Amanda Burns New Image G B

8 6039 Kailey Fernandez New Image G B

9 6024 Liviana White GymStarz G B

10 6022 Paige Garguilo GymStarz G B

11 7008 Alea Piddington (ES) GymStarz PL

Beam 1

1 7006 Kira White (ES) HylandHill PL

2 6034 Amelia Marotta Delco G C

3 6053 Kaylee Goral West Side G C

4 6025 Makaylee Meyer GymStarz G C

5 6058 Rylie Brayley (ES) GymStarz G C

6 6028 Violeta Manhey PGA G C

7 6042 Sophia Pepe New Image G C

8 6030 Jenna Pollock Airborne G C

9 6035 Joyce Higgins Gotham G C

10 6009 Julia Cebul GMGCCenter G C

11 6007 Breanna Thomas GMGCCenter G C

12 6016 Katie Aberman GMGCCenter G C

Floor 1

1 6002 Ava Kramedas Galaxy G D

2 6032 Addison Winters Rainbow G D

3 6014 Paige Elcock JK Gym G D

4 6018 Sarah Mlyn GMGCCenter G D

5 6012 Angelina Thristino GMGCCenter G D

6 6043 Sarah Lopez Neu Era G D

7 6033 Caitlyn Dur Delco G D

8 6023 Alea Piddington GymStarz G D

9 6050 Emily Smith GymNation G D

10 6057 Jodie Stone (ES) Booker G D

11 6019 Mariah Brand GMGCCenter G D

12 7000 Ariana Cariddo Gotham PL

Vault 2

1 6057 Jodie Stone (ES) Booker G D

2 6032 Addison Winters Rainbow G D

3 6019 Mariah Brand GMGCCenter G D

4 6018 Sarah Mlyn GMGCCenter G D

5 6012 Angelina Thristino GMGCCenter G D

6 6014 Paige Elcock JK Gym G D

7 6023 Alea Piddington GymStarz G D

8 6021 Marlo Abrahamson GymStarz G D

9 6043 Sarah Lopez Neu Era G D

10 6054 Kellsie Verdone MidIsland G D

11 7006 Kira White (ES) HylandHill PL

Uneven Bars 2

1 6001 Kylie DeVincenzo Aeon G A

2 6052 Betsy Austin West Side G A

3 6051 Allison Gribnau West Side G A

4 6047 Kelsea Campbell Widnes G A

5 6005 Maddie Guthrie (ES) Blakes G A

6 7008 Alea Piddington (ES) GymStarz PL

7 6044 Angelica Wooding Neu Era G A

8 6031 Victoria O&#039;Brien Axiom G A

9 6006 Katarina Carbonaro GMGCCenter G A

10 6010 Chloe Lynaugh GMGCCenter G A

11 6041 Savannah Pepe New Image G A

Beam 2

1 6013 Kaleigh Thomas GMGCCenter G B

2 6008 Gianna Lopera GMGCCenter G B

3 6049 Mary Saul GMGC Smith G B

4 6003 Ruby McLaughlin Aeon G B

5 6000 Hope Gasperino Aeon G B

6 6038 Cameron Giorgianni New Image G B

7 6036 Amanda Burns New Image G B

8 6039 Kailey Fernandez New Image G B

9 7007 Lillian Higgins Neu Era G B

10 6020 bleakley hand (ES) Hills G B

11 7000 Ariana Cariddo Gotham PL

Floor 2

1 6035 Joyce Higgins Gotham G C

2 6042 Sophia Pepe New Image G C

3 6030 Jenna Pollock Airborne G C

4 6028 Violeta Manhey PGA G C

5 6055 Ella Catchpole (ES) Booker G C

6 6009 Julia Cebul GMGCCenter G C

7 6007 Breanna Thomas GMGCCenter G C

8 6011 Camryn Gandolfo GMGCCenter G C

9 6034 Amelia Marotta Delco G C

10 7008 Alea Piddington (ES) GymStarz PL

11 6025 Makaylee Meyer GymStarz G C
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Vault 3

1 6042 Sophia Pepe New Image G C

2 6055 Ella Catchpole (ES) Booker G C

3 6009 Julia Cebul GMGCCenter G C

4 6016 Katie Aberman GMGCCenter G C

5 6011 Camryn Gandolfo GMGCCenter G C

6 7001 Marlo Abrahamson (ES) GymStarz PL

7 6025 Makaylee Meyer GymStarz G C

8 6035 Joyce Higgins Gotham G C

9 6028 Violeta Manhey PGA G C

10 6030 Jenna Pollock Airborne G C

11 6034 Amelia Marotta Delco G C

Uneven Bars 3

1 7000 Ariana Cariddo Gotham PL

2 6021 Marlo Abrahamson GymStarz G D

3 6023 Alea Piddington GymStarz G D

4 6014 Paige Elcock JK Gym G D

5 6032 Addison Winters Rainbow G D

6 6018 Sarah Mlyn GMGCCenter G D

7 6019 Mariah Brand GMGCCenter G D

8 6012 Angelina Thristino GMGCCenter G D

9 6033 Caitlyn Dur Delco G D

10 6054 Kellsie Verdone MidIsland G D

11 6043 Sarah Lopez Neu Era G D

Beam 3

1 6010 Chloe Lynaugh GMGCCenter G A

2 6006 Katarina Carbonaro GMGCCenter G A

3 6001 Kylie DeVincenzo Aeon G A

4 6041 Savannah Pepe New Image G A

5 6040 Lianna Mussilo New Image G A

6 6051 Allison Gribnau West Side G A

7 6046 Evie Ryan (ES) Widnes G A

8 6047 Kelsea Campbell Widnes G A

9 6045 Esmae Whiteside (ES) Widnes G A

10 6044 Angelica Wooding Neu Era G A

Floor 3

1 7005 Makaylee Meyer (ES) GymStarz PL

2 6024 Liviana White GymStarz G B

3 6020 bleakley hand (ES) Hills G B

4 6000 Hope Gasperino Aeon G B

5 6003 Ruby McLaughlin Aeon G B

6 6036 Amanda Burns New Image G B

7 6038 Cameron Giorgianni New Image G B

8 6039 Kailey Fernandez New Image G B

9 6017 Sophie Torres GMGCCenter G B

10 6013 Kaleigh Thomas GMGCCenter G B

11 6049 Mary Saul GMGC Smith G B

Vault 4

1 6000 Hope Gasperino Aeon G B

2 6036 Amanda Burns New Image G B

3 6049 Mary Saul GMGC Smith G B

4 6026 Kira White HylandHill G B

5 6039 Kailey Fernandez New Image G B

6 6022 Paige Garguilo GymStarz G B

7 6024 Liviana White GymStarz G B

8 6008 Gianna Lopera GMGCCenter G B

9 6017 Sophie Torres GMGCCenter G B

10 6013 Kaleigh Thomas GMGCCenter G B

Uneven Bars 4

1 6007 Breanna Thomas GMGCCenter G C

2 6011 Camryn Gandolfo GMGCCenter G C

3 6016 Katie Aberman GMGCCenter G C

4 6025 Makaylee Meyer GymStarz G C

5 6042 Sophia Pepe New Image G C

6 6034 Amelia Marotta Delco G C

7 6053 Kaylee Goral West Side G C

8 6030 Jenna Pollock Airborne G C

9 6035 Joyce Higgins Gotham G C

10 6028 Violeta Manhey PGA G C

Beam 4

1 6033 Caitlyn Dur Delco G D

2 6050 Emily Smith GymNation G D

3 6012 Angelina Thristino GMGCCenter G D

4 6018 Sarah Mlyn GMGCCenter G D

5 6019 Mariah Brand GMGCCenter G D

6 6032 Addison Winters Rainbow G D

7 6014 Paige Elcock JK Gym G D

8 6023 Alea Piddington GymStarz G D

9 6043 Sarah Lopez Neu Era G D

10 6002 Ava Kramedas Galaxy G D

Floor 4

1 7006 Kira White (ES) HylandHill PL

2 6001 Kylie DeVincenzo Aeon G A

3 6051 Allison Gribnau West Side G A

4 6040 Lianna Mussilo New Image G A

5 6045 Esmae Whiteside (ES) Widnes G A

6 6047 Kelsea Campbell Widnes G A

7 6031 Victoria O&#039;Brien Axiom G A

8 6027 Ruby Wright (ES) Chiltern G A

9 6005 Maddie Guthrie (ES) Blakes G A

10 6006 Katarina Carbonaro GMGCCenter G A

11 6010 Chloe Lynaugh GMGCCenter G A
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